Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MSA800
Spectrum Analyzer Module
2023
9kHz~1.8GHz/3.6GHz/7.5GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon MSA800 series spectrum analyzer module is the perfect choice for system integration with excellent performance,

Current 1.5A 1.6A 1.8A
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
MSA820A Spectrum Analyzer Module 9kHz - 1.8GHz
MSA830 Spectrum Analyzer Module 9kHz - 3.6GHz
MSA870 Spectrum Analyzer Module 9kHz - 7.5GHz
Standard
No. Name
1 CD-ROM (User Manual, Programming Manual)
2 +5V power adapter, LAN connection cable
Options
Option Model Name
MSA830-TG15 100kHz to 1.5GHz tracking source
MSA820A-TG18 100kHz to 1.8GHz tracking signal source
MSA830-TG36 100kHz to 3.6GHz tracking signal source
MSA870-TG32 100kHz to 3.2GHz tracking source
OA750/DA800 Omnidirectional antenna/directional antenna
MSA800-WK Standard Housing
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810
Sales Office: NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.